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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESISTICA E CULTURA FISICA 
Comitato Regionale Friuli Venezia Giulia 
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Palermo (ITA)           2-10 Settembre 2006 

 

 
Archivio dati: pesifvg.it 

 
48 Kg Women 

SNATCH 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15-10-1988 ITA A 47.97 75 80 82 82 

2  KARPINSKA Marzena 19-02-1988 POL A 47.78 69 72 73 73 

3  VOVCHANYTSIA Iuliia 23-04-1986 UKR A 47.70 63 65 67 65 

4  KOVALENKO Atanaska 18-10-1986 BUL A 47.85 60 64 64 64 

5  MICHEL Anais 12-01-1988 FRA A 47.44 58 61 61 61 

6  STOYANOVA Zvezdelina 30-01-1987 BUL A 47.64 57 60 62 60 

7  SOBOL Kristina 30-11-1991 RUS A 47.81 52 57 60 60 

8  PETITPAS Camille 19-02-1988 FRA A 47.92 56 58 58 58 

9  MARTIN Sandra 20-03-1986 GER A 47.68 54 56 56 56 

10  BERCHI Dana 11-03-1990 ROM A 47.80 52 54 54 54 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15-10-1988 ITA A 47.97 90 95 99 90 

2  KOVALENKO Atanaska 18-10-1986 BUL A 47.85 80 82 84 84 

3  KARPINSKA Marzena 19-02-1988 POL A 47.78 80 83 85 83 

4  VOVCHANYTSIA Iuliia 23-04-1986 UKR A 47.70 80 82 84 82 

5  MICHEL Anais 12-01-1988 FRA A 47.44 75 78 80 80 

6  STOYANOVA Zvezdelina 30-01-1987 BUL A 47.64 75 80 80 75 

7  BERCHI Dana 11-03-1990 ROM A 47.80 68 71 73 73 

8  MARTIN Sandra 20-03-1986 GER A 47.68 70 72 75 72 

9  PETITPAS Camille 19-02-1988 FRA A 47.92 68 70 70 70 

10  SOBOL Kristina 30-11-1991 RUS A 47.81 65 70 71 65 

TOTAL 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15-10-1988 ITA A 47.97 82 90 172  

 2   KARPINSKA Marzena 19-02-1988 POL A 47.78 73 83 156  

 3   KOVALENKO Atanaska 18-10-1986 BUL A 47.85 64 84 148  

 4   VOVCHANYTSIA Iuliia 23-04-1986 UKR A 47.70 65 82 147  

 5   MICHEL Anais 12-01-1988 FRA A 47.44 61 80 141  

 6   STOYANOVA Zvezdelina 30-01-1987 BUL A 47.64 60 75 135  

 7   MARTIN Sandra 20-03-1986 GER A 47.68 56 72 128  

 8   PETITPAS Camille 19-02-1988 FRA A 47.92 58 70 128  

 9   BERCHI Dana 11-03-1990 ROM A 47.80 54 73 127  

 10   SOBOL Kristina 30-11-1991 RUS A 47.81 60 65 125  
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53 Kg Women  
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  DERKACH Yuliya 22-06-1986 UKR A 52.81 82 85 85 82 

2  SIBETOVA Irina 27-03-1989 RUS A 52.55 75 78 80 78 

3  KARAPETYAN Tehmina 11-04-1986 ARM A 51.81 72 75 75 75 

4  BLASNIK Sarah 20-04-1989 GER A 52.46 71 74 76 74 

5  KUKKOMEN Sini 24-05-1986 FIN A 52.86 66 69 71 69 

6  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30-09-1986 GRE A 51.40 62 67 67 67 

7  FLEURY Laura 07-01-1988 FRA A 52.44 63 65 66 66 

8  IVANOVA Maia P. 05-06-1991 BUL A 52.88 65 70 70 65 

9  ALEMANNO Sara 30-09-1986 ITA A 52.09 55 60 62 62 

10  DE COSTER Sarah 09-01-1986 BEL A 52.28 57 57 57 57 

11  EMBACHER Jessica 23-06-1990 AUT A 52.61 55 59 59 55 

--  ROWINSKA Malwina 06-11-1986 POL A 52.73 73 74 74 --- 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  SIBETOVA Irina 27-03-1989 RUS A 52.55 95 95 102 102 

2  DERKACH Yuliya 22-06-1986 UKR A 52.81 92 96 98 98 

3  ROWINSKA Malwina 06-11-1986 POL A 52.73 92 95 97 97 

4  KARAPETYAN Tehmina 11-04-1986 ARM A 51.81 91 93 94 94 

5  BLASNIK Sarah 20-04-1989 GER A 52.46 90 93 94 94 

6  IVANOVA Maia P. 05-06-1991 BUL A 52.88 85 88 92 88 

7  KUKKOMEN Sini 24-05-1986 FIN A 52.86 87 87 91 87 

8  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30-09-1986 GRE A 51.40 80 85 85 85 

9  ALEMANNO Sara 30-09-1986 ITA A 52.09 70 75 77 77 

10  FLEURY Laura 07-01-1988 FRA A 52.44 76 80 80 76 

11  DE COSTER Sarah 09-01-1986 BEL A 52.28 75 80 83 75 

12  EMBACHER Jessica 23-06-1990 AUT A 52.61 65 70 70 65 
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53 Kg Women 

TOTAL 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   SIBETOVA Irina 27-03-1989 RUS A 52.55 78 102 180  

 2   DERKACH Yuliya 22-06-1986 UKR A 52.81 82 98 180  

 3   KARAPETYAN Tehmina 11-04-1986 ARM A 51.81 75 94 169  

 4   BLASNIK Sarah 20-04-1989 GER A 52.46 74 94 168  

 5   KUKKOMEN Sini 24-05-1986 FIN A 52.86 69 87 156  

 6   IVANOVA Maia P. 05-06-1991 BUL A 52.88 65 88 153  

 7   PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30-09-1986 GRE A 51.40 67 85 152  

 8   FLEURY Laura 07-01-1988 FRA A 52.44 66 76 142  

 9   ALEMANNO Sara 30-09-1986 ITA A 52.09 62 77 139  

 10   DE COSTER Sarah 09-01-1986 BEL A 52.28 57 75 132  

 11   EMBACHER Jessica 23-06-1990 AUT A 52.61 55 65 120  

 --   ROWINSKA Malwina 06-11-1986 POL A 52.73 --- 97 ---  
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58 Kg Women 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  TODOROVA Violeta 28-02-1986 BUL A 57.50 82 84 85 85 

2  COCOS Roxana 05-06-1989 ROM A 57.67 78 81 84 84 

3  SIBETOVA Olga 05-01-1988 RUS A 57.06 77 80 83 83 

4  KAVERINA Nataliya 05-01-1991 RUS A 57.33 78 81 83 83 

5  ULRICH Christin 19-09-1990 GER A 57.76 78 78 81 81 

6  NURKIEWICZ Anna 23-02-1987 POL A 57.59 73 76 78 78 

7  ROHDE Julia 13-05-1989 GER A 57.28 76 76 79 76 

8  JEWELL Helen 29-11-1988 GBR A 57.25 68 70 72 72 

9  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24-05-1987 ITA A 57.42 70 75 75 70 

10  EVERI Anna 28-04-1987 FIN A 57.49 65 70 70 70 

11  MORTILLAS Tania 22-05-1990 ESP A 57.41 67 70 70 67 

12  SAMUELSSON Matilda 12-07-1989 SWE A 57.56 63 63 67 67 

 
 

CLEAN & JERK 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  COCOS Roxana 05-06-1989 ROM A 57.67 102 106 108 108 

2  SIBETOVA Olga 05-01-1988 RUS A 57.06 98 102 107 107 

3  ULRICH Christin 19-09-1990 GER A 57.76 97 101 103 103 

4  ROHDE Julia 13-05-1989 GER A 57.28 99 102 103 102 

5  KAVERINA Nataliya 05-01-1991 RUS A 57.33 96 100 102 100 

6  TODOROVA Violeta 28-02-1986 BUL A 57.50 98 101 101 98 

7  NURKIEWICZ Anna 23-02-1987 POL A 57.59 92 96 98 96 

8  JEWELL Helen 29-11-1988 GBR A 57.25 81 84 86 84 

9  EVERI Anna 28-04-1987 FIN A 57.49 84 88 88 84 

10  MORTILLAS Tania 22-05-1990 ESP A 57.41 80 85 85 80 

11  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24-05-1987 ITA A 57.42 80 85 85 80 

12  SAMUELSSON Matilda 12-07-1989 SWE A 57.56 74 78 81 78 
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58 Kg Women 
TOTAL 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   COCOS Roxana 05-06-1989 ROM A 57.67 84 108 192  

 2   SIBETOVA Olga 05-01-1988 RUS A 57.06 83 107 190  

 3   ULRICH Christin 19-09-1990 GER A 57.76 81 103 184  

 4   KAVERINA Nataliya 05-01-1991 RUS A 57.33 83 100 183  

 5   TODOROVA Violeta 28-02-1986 BUL A 57.50 85 98 183  

 6   ROHDE Julia 13-05-1989 GER A 57.28 76 102 178  

 7   NURKIEWICZ Anna 23-02-1987 POL A 57.59 78 96 174  

 8   JEWELL Helen 29-11-1988 GBR A 57.25 72 84 156  

 9   EVERI Anna 28-04-1987 FIN A 57.49 70 84 154  

 10   BORDIGNON Giorgia 24-05-1987 ITA A 57.42 70 80 150  

 11   MORTILLAS Tania 22-05-1990 ESP A 57.41 67 80 147  

 12   SAMUELSSON Matilda 12-07-1989 SWE A 57.56 67 78 145  
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63 Kg Women 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  DALUZYAN Meline 20-04-1988 ARM A 61.74 96 99 101 101 

2  KOPYLOVA Natalia 17-12-1987 RUS A 61.20 95 98 100 100 

3  MILANOVA Milena S. 04-02-1988 BUL A 61.28 80 83 86 86 

4  SMOSARSKA Justyna 05-09-1986 POL A 61.79 80 83 85 85 

5  MELNYK Tetyana 11-08-1986 UKR A 62.63 82 84 84 84 

6  BLAZSò Bianka 24-01-1988 HUN A 58.36 68 73 75 73 

7  EASTMOND Amy 24-09-1986 GBR A 60.81 66 68 70 68 

8  GRUNDNER Verena 24-12-1989 AUT A 61.36 64 67 69 67 

9  HORVàTH Zsuzsanna 06-04-1990 HUN A 60.54 58 63 63 63 

10  RUSSOTTO Rosa T. 26-06-1989 ITA A 60.60 62 62 67 62 

11  KOFMAN Svetlana 04-04-1989 ISR A 60.91 58 58 60 60 

12  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02-09-1990 ITA A 61.64 55 60 60 55 

 
 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  DALUZYAN Meline 20-04-1988 ARM A 61.74 116 121 134 121 

2  KOPYLOVA Natalia 17-12-1987 RUS A 61.20 115 120 122 120 

3  MILANOVA Milena S. 04-02-1988 BUL A 61.28 100 104 --- 104 

4  SMOSARSKA Justyna 05-09-1986 POL A 61.79 100 103 103 103 

5  MELNYK Tetyana 11-08-1986 UKR A 62.63 102 102 102 102 

6  RUSSOTTO Rosa T. 26-06-1989 ITA A 60.60 80 85 88 88 

7  BLAZSò Bianka 24-01-1988 HUN A 58.36 85 91 91 85 

8  HORVàTH Zsuzsanna 06-04-1990 HUN A 60.54 78 83 85 83 

9  KOFMAN Svetlana 04-04-1989 ISR A 60.91 72 76 79 76 

10  GRUNDNER Verena 24-12-1989 AUT A 61.36 76 76 80 76 

11  ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02-09-1990 ITA A 61.64 75 80 80 75 

--  EASTMOND Amy 24-09-1986 GBR A 60.81 80 80 80 --- 
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63 Kg Women 
TOTAL 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  
 1   DALUZYAN Meline 20-04-1988 ARM A 61.74 101 121 222  

 2   KOPYLOVA Natalia 17-12-1987 RUS A 61.20 100 120 220  

 3   MILANOVA Milena S. 04-02-1988 BUL A 61.28 86 104 190  

 4   SMOSARSKA Justyna 05-09-1986 POL A 61.79 85 103 188  

 5   MELNYK Tetyana 11-08-1986 UKR A 62.63 84 102 186  

 6   BLAZSò Bianka 24-01-1988 HUN A 58.36 73 85 158  

 7   RUSSOTTO Rosa T. 26-06-1989 ITA A 60.60 62 88 150  

 8   HORVàTH Zsuzsanna 06-04-1990 HUN A 60.54 63 83 146  

 9   GRUNDNER Verena 24-12-1989 AUT A 61.36 67 76 143  

 10   KOFMAN Svetlana 04-04-1989 ISR A 60.91 60 76 136  

 11   ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02-09-1990 ITA A 61.64 55 75 130  

 --   EASTMOND Amy 24-09-1986 GBR A 60.81 68 --- ---  
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69 Kg Women 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25-08-1988 UKR A 68.88 84 87 91 91 

2  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25-02-1988 POL A 64.66 82 82 86 86 

3  MIZDAL Ewa Justyna 18-07-1987 POL A 67.50 79 80 83 80 

4  MOLNAR Alexandra 31-08-1986 HUN A 68.47 75 80 83 80 

5  ALONSO Raquel 30-12-1988 ESP A 68.08 73 76 78 76 

6  JORDALEN Anja-Evelin 07-12-1987 NOR A 64.47 70 74 74 70 

7  BLACK Georgina 20-12-1989 GBR A 65.15 56 59 61 61 

--  VESTMAN Katariina 22-02-1988 FIN A 67.93 81 82 82 --- 

DQ  KASHIRINA Tatiana 24-01-1991 RUS A 67.58 90 94 97 --- 
 
 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25-08-1988 UKR A 68.88 112 116 117 117 

2  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25-02-1988 POL A 64.66 105 110 112 110 

3  MIZDAL Ewa Justyna 18-07-1987 POL A 67.50 100 103 106 106 

4  VESTMAN Katariina 22-02-1988 FIN A 67.93 100 105 111 105 

5  ALONSO Raquel 30-12-1988 ESP A 68.08 95 98 100 100 

6  MOLNAR Alexandra 31-08-1986 HUN A 68.47 95 100 100 95 

7  JORDALEN Anja-Evelin 07-12-1987 NOR A 64.47 90 94 94 94 

8  BLACK Georgina 20-12-1989 GBR A 65.15 71 74 76 76 

DQ  KASHIRINA Tatiana 24-01-1991 RUS A 67.58 112 116 117 --- 
 

TOTAL 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25-08-1988 UKR A 68.88 91 117 208  

 2   OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25-02-1988 POL A 64.66 86 110 196  

 3   MIZDAL Ewa Justyna 18-07-1987 POL A 67.50 80 106 186  

 4   ALONSO Raquel 30-12-1988 ESP A 68.08 76 100 176  

 5   MOLNAR Alexandra 31-08-1986 HUN A 68.47 80 95 175  

 6   JORDALEN Anja-Evelin 07-12-1987 NOR A 64.47 70 94 164  

 7   BLACK Georgina 20-12-1989 GBR A 65.15 61 76 137  

 --   VESTMAN Katariina 22-02-1988 FIN A 67.93 --- 105 ---  

 DQ   KASHIRINA Tatiana 24-01-1991 RUS A 67.58 --- --- ---  
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75 Kg Women 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  WEDOW Mandy 13-05-1987 GER A 72.88 92 97 97 97 

2  ZABOROWSKA Ewelina 18-12-1987 POL A 73.91 83 86 90 90 

3  PETRIV Oleksandra 31-01-1988 UKR A 74.55 80 84 86 84 

4  DIJUST Giada 02-12-1990 ITA A 74.21 55 55 60 60 

5  LOMBARDO Sofia 16-08-1988 ITA A 73.44 53 55 57 57 

 
 

CLEAN & JERK 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  WEDOW Mandy 13-05-1987 GER A 72.88 110 115 117 115 

2  ZABOROWSKA Ewelina 18-12-1987 POL A 73.91 105 110 110 110 

3  PETRIV Oleksandra 31-01-1988 UKR A 74.55 100 106 111 106 

4  LOMBARDO Sofia 16-08-1988 ITA A 73.44 65 70 73 73 

5  DIJUST Giada 02-12-1990 ITA A 74.21 67 70 73 70 

 

TOTAL 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   WEDOW Mandy 13-05-1987 GER A 72.88 97 115 212  

 2   ZABOROWSKA Ewelina 18-12-1987 POL A 73.91 90 110 200  

 3   PETRIV Oleksandra 31-01-1988 UKR A 74.55 84 106 190  

 4   LOMBARDO Sofia 16-08-1988 ITA A 73.44 57 73 130  

 5   DIJUST Giada 02-12-1990 ITA A 74.21 60 70 130  
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+75 Kg Women 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  ZAVGORODNYAYA Yana 08-10-1986 RUS A 92.80 95 100 100 100 

2  DIACHKOVA Olga 24-05-1987 UKR A 116.57 92 96 97 97 

3  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06-05-1988 BLR A 75.22 92 96 98 96 

4  KULESHA Iryna 26-06-1986 BLR A 75.87 90 93 96 96 

5  MAVRIDOU Victoria 08-07-1991 GRE A 96.75 85 90 93 90 

6  SLIPCHENKO Tetiana 08-09-1986 UKR A 77.52 70 80 85 80 

7  MAGAT Krisztina 02-03-1989 HUN A 87.99 70 75 77 77 

8  YORK Marie 10-08-1988 GBR A 75.17 70 73 76 76 

 
 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  DIACHKOVA Olga 24-05-1987 UKR A 116.57 116 120 123 123 

2  ZAVGORODNYAYA Yana 08-10-1986 RUS A 92.80 110 112 117 112 

3  KULESHA Iryna 26-06-1986 BLR A 75.87 105 110 111 111 

4  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06-05-1988 BLR A 75.22 100 105 110 110 

5  SLIPCHENKO Tetiana 08-09-1986 UKR A 77.52 100 105 111 105 

6  MAGAT Krisztina 02-03-1989 HUN A 87.99 90 94 97 97 

7  YORK Marie 10-08-1988 GBR A 75.17 90 94 97 94 

--  MAVRIDOU Victoria 08-07-1991 GRE A 96.75 100 --- --- --- 
 

TOTAL 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   DIACHKOVA Olga 24-05-1987 UKR A 116.57 97 123 220  

 2   ZAVGORODNYAYA Yana 08-10-1986 RUS A 92.80 100 112 212  

 3   KULESHA Iryna 26-06-1986 BLR A 75.87 96 111 207  

 4   NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06-05-1988 BLR A 75.22 96 110 206  

 5   SLIPCHENKO Tetiana 08-09-1986 UKR A 77.52 80 105 185  

 6   MAGAT Krisztina 02-03-1989 HUN A 87.99 77 97 174  

 7   YORK Marie 10-08-1988 GBR A 75.17 76 94 170  

 --   MAVRIDOU Victoria 08-07-1991 GRE A 96.75 90 --- ---  
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MEDALLIST - WOMEN 
Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation    

    
1 82  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15-10-1988 ITA    

2 73  KARPINSKA Marzena 19-02-1988 POL    Snatch 

3 65  VOVCHANYTSIA Iuliia 23-04-1986 UKR    
    

1 90  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15-10-1988 ITA    

2 84  KOVALENKO Atanaska 18-10-1986 BUL    C. Jerk 

3 83  KARPINSKA Marzena 19-02-1988 POL    
    

1 172  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15-10-1988 ITA    

2 156  KARPINSKA Marzena 19-02-1988 POL    

48 

Total 

3 148  KOVALENKO Atanaska 18-10-1986 BUL    
    
          
    

1 82  DERKACH Yuliya 22-06-1986 UKR    

2 78  SIBETOVA Irina 27-03-1989 RUS    Snatch 

3 75  KARAPETYAN Tehmina 11-04-1986 ARM    
    

1 102  SIBETOVA Irina 27-03-1989 RUS    

2 98  DERKACH Yuliya 22-06-1986 UKR    C. Jerk 

3 97  ROWINSKA Malwina 06-11-1986 POL    
    

1 180  SIBETOVA Irina 27-03-1989 RUS    

2 180  DERKACH Yuliya 22-06-1986 UKR    

53 

Total 

3 169  KARAPETYAN Tehmina 11-04-1986 ARM    
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MEDALLIST - WOMEN 

    
1 85  TODOROVA Violeta 28-02-1986 BUL    

2 84  COCOS Roxana 05-06-1989 ROM    Snatch 

3 83  SIBETOVA Olga 05-01-1988 RUS    
    

1 108  COCOS Roxana 05-06-1989 ROM    

2 107  SIBETOVA Olga 05-01-1988 RUS    C. Jerk 

3 103  ULRICH Christin 19-09-1990 GER    
    

1 192  COCOS Roxana 05-06-1989 ROM    

2 190  SIBETOVA Olga 05-01-1988 RUS    

58 

Total 

3 184  ULRICH Christin 19-09-1990 GER    
    
          
    

1 101  DALUZYAN Meline 20-04-1988 ARM    

2 100  KOPYLOVA Natalia 17-12-1987 RUS    Snatch 

3 86  MILANOVA Milena S. 04-02-1988 BUL    
    

1 121  DALUZYAN Meline 20-04-1988 ARM    

2 120  KOPYLOVA Natalia 17-12-1987 RUS    C. Jerk 

3 104  MILANOVA Milena S. 04-02-1988 BUL    
    

1 222  DALUZYAN Meline 20-04-1988 ARM    

2 220  KOPYLOVA Natalia 17-12-1987 RUS    

63 

Total 

3 190  MILANOVA Milena S. 04-02-1988 BUL    
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MEDALLIST - WOMEN 

    
1 91  ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25-08-1988 UKR    

2 86  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25-02-1988 POL    Snatch 

3 80  MIZDAL Ewa Justyna 18-07-1987 POL    
    

1 117  ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25-08-1988 UKR    

2 110  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25-02-1988 POL    C. Jerk 

3 106  MIZDAL Ewa Justyna 18-07-1987 POL    
    

1 208  ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25-08-1988 UKR    

2 196  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25-02-1988 POL    

69 

Total 

3 186  MIZDAL Ewa Justyna 18-07-1987 POL    
    
          
    

1 97  WEDOW Mandy 13-05-1987 GER    

2 90  ZABOROWSKA Ewelina 18-12-1987 POL    Snatch 

3 84  PETRIV Oleksandra 31-01-1988 UKR    
    

1 115  WEDOW Mandy 13-05-1987 GER    

2 110  ZABOROWSKA Ewelina 18-12-1987 POL    C. Jerk 

3 106  PETRIV Oleksandra 31-01-1988 UKR    
    

1 212  WEDOW Mandy 13-05-1987 GER    

2 200  ZABOROWSKA Ewelina 18-12-1987 POL    

75 

Total 

3 190  PETRIV Oleksandra 31-01-1988 UKR    
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MEDALLIST - WOMEN 

    
1 100  ZAVGORODNYAYA Yana 08-10-1986 RUS    

2 97  DIACHKOVA Olga 24-05-1987 UKR    Snatch 

3 96  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06-05-1988 BLR    
    

1 123  DIACHKOVA Olga 24-05-1987 UKR    

2 112  ZAVGORODNYAYA Yana 08-10-1986 RUS    C. Jerk 

3 111  KULESHA Iryna 26-06-1986 BLR    
    

1 220  DIACHKOVA Olga 24-05-1987 UKR    

2 212  ZAVGORODNYAYA Yana 08-10-1986 RUS    

+75 

Total 

3 207  KULESHA Iryna 26-06-1986 BLR    
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION - WOMEN 

Category  

  Place Nation 

48 53 58 63 69 75 +75 

Total 
Points 

 

           

1 UKR  67 / 1   78 / 1      63 / 1   84 / 1   69 / 1   143 / 2   504 / 7  

2 POL  73 / 1   23 / 1   58 / 1   66 / 1   144 / 2   75 / 1      439 / 7  

3 RUS  51 / 1   81 / 1   138 / 2   75 / 1   0 / 1      78 / 1   423 / 7  

4 ITA  84 / 1   51 / 1   48 / 1   99 / 2      129 / 2      411 / 7  

5 GER  54 / 1   65 / 1   128 / 2         84 / 1      331 / 5  

6 BUL  130 / 2   58 / 1   69 / 1   69 / 1            326 / 5  

7 HUN           112 / 2   63 / 1      59 / 1   234 / 4  

8 GBR        54 / 1   19 / 1   56 / 1      56 / 1   185 / 4  

9 FRA  116 / 2   53 / 1                  169 / 3  

10 ARM     68 / 1      84 / 1            152 / 2  

11 BLR                    135 / 2   135 / 2  

12 ROM  52 / 1      81 / 1               133 / 2  

13 FIN     61 / 1   50 / 1      22 / 1         133 / 3  

14 ESP        46 / 1      64 / 1         110 / 2  

15 AUT     44 / 1      51 / 1            95 / 2  

16 GRE     57 / 1               21 / 1   78 / 2  

17 NOR              59 / 1         59 / 1  

18 ISR           48 / 1            48 / 1  

19 BEL     47 / 1                  47 / 1  

20 SWE        42 / 1               42 / 1  

Total 20 10 12 12 12 9 5 8 68  
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MEDALS & PLACES - WOMEN 

                              

M E D A L S P L A C E S                
Rk  Nat Athl 

Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12                

1    UKR 7 6 3 4 2 5 1                         

2    RUS 7 3 8 1 2 1  1   2                    

3    GER 5 3   2 3 2 1 2 1 1                      

4    ARM 2 3   2 1                            

5    ITA 7 3     3 3 1 1  4 2 3 1                

6    ROM 2 2 1        1  1 1                    

7    BUL 5 1 1 4 1 1 6  1                       

8    POL 7   8 5 3   1 2                        

9    BLR 2     3 3                            

10    FIN 3       1 2  1  2 1                    

11    ESP 2       1 2     1 2                  

12    HUN 4       1 1 5 2 2 1                      

13    FRA 3         3  1 3 1 1                    

14    GRE 2         1 1 1 1                       

15    NOR 1           2 1                        

16    GBR 4            5 5                       

17    AUT 2             1 1 1 2 1                

18    ISR 1              1 1 1                  

19    BEL 1               2 1                  

20    SWE 1                   3                
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56 Kg Men 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  SUKHANOV Pavel 29-04-1988 RUS A 56.00 107 112 121 112 

2  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23-11-1986 POL A 56.00 95 101 103 103 

3  DANG Minh Tuan 26-02-1986 GER A 55.85 82 86 55 88 

4  BIGAZZI Simone 22-01-1990 ITA A 55.57 81 85 87 87 

5  GRANDIOSO Enrico 28-01-1988 ITA A 55.39 72 77 80 80 

 
 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  SUKHANOV Pavel 29-04-1988 RUS A 56.00 137 148 150 148 

2  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23-11-1986 POL A 56.00 120 126 130 126 

3  DANG Minh Tuan 26-02-1986 GER A 55.85 115 117 121 121 

4  BIGAZZI Simone 22-01-1990 ITA A 55.57 105 115 116 116 

5  GRANDIOSO Enrico 28-01-1988 ITA A 55.39 92 100 102 100 

 

TOTAL 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   SUKHANOV Pavel 29-04-1988 RUS A 56.00 112 148 260  

 2   WISNIEWSKI Damian 23-11-1986 POL A 56.00 103 126 229  

 3   DANG Minh Tuan 26-02-1986 GER A 55.85 88 121 209  

 4   BIGAZZI Simone 22-01-1990 ITA A 55.57 87 116 203  

 5   GRANDIOSO Enrico 28-01-1988 ITA A 55.39 80 100 180  
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62 Kg Men 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  CHEN Oleg 21-11-1988 RUS A 61.86 120 125 128 128 

2  BILGIN Erol 20-02-1987 TUR A 61.32 122 126 126 126 

3  FILEV Ivaylo 01-05-1987 BUL A 61.86 118 122 124 122 

4  TRASHA Gert 31-01-1988 ALB A 61.92 121 126 126 121 

5  MURADYAN Davit 23-03-1988 ARM A 61.56 115 118 120 120 

6  IVANOV Svetlin 09-12-1987 BUL A 61.75 110 115 118 118 

7  GARCIA Fernando 08-10-1986 ESP A 61.83 105 105 110 105 

8  CAESEMAEKER Kevin 13-10-1986 FRA A 61.24 100 105 105 100 

9  LERCH Zsolt 15-08-1990 HUN A 60.15 93 98 100 98 

10  PETROV Petr 19-10-1989 CZE A 60.73 92 97 100 97 

11  PETRUCCI Massimo 22-12-1987 ITA A 61.26 95 95 95 95 

 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  BILGIN Erol 20-02-1987 TUR A 61.32 150 154 166 154 

2  FILEV Ivaylo 01-05-1987 BUL A 61.86 146 152 155 152 

3  IVANOV Svetlin 09-12-1987 BUL A 61.75 140 145 148 148 

4  CHEN Oleg 21-11-1988 RUS A 61.86 145 152 152 145 

5  MURADYAN Davit 23-03-1988 ARM A 61.56 138 141 145 141 

6  TRASHA Gert 31-01-1988 ALB A 61.92 140 145 145 140 

7  GARCIA Fernando 08-10-1986 ESP A 61.83 125 131 135 131 

8  CAESEMAEKER Kevin 13-10-1986 FRA A 61.24 127 136 136 127 

9  LERCH Zsolt 15-08-1990 HUN A 60.15 115 120 125 120 

10  PETROV Petr 19-10-1989 CZE A 60.73 112 117 120 117 

11  PETRUCCI Massimo 22-12-1987 ITA A 61.26 115 123 123 115 
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62 Kg Men 
TOTAL 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  
 1   BILGIN Erol 20-02-1987 TUR A 61.32 126 154 280  

 2   FILEV Ivaylo 01-05-1987 BUL A 61.86 122 152 274  

 3   CHEN Oleg 21-11-1988 RUS A 61.86 128 145 273  

 4   IVANOV Svetlin 09-12-1987 BUL A 61.75 118 148 266  

 5   MURADYAN Davit 23-03-1988 ARM A 61.56 120 141 261  

 6   TRASHA Gert 31-01-1988 ALB A 61.92 121 140 261  

 7   GARCIA Fernando 08-10-1986 ESP A 61.83 105 131 236  

 8   CAESEMAEKER Kevin 13-10-1986 FRA A 61.24 100 127 227  

 9   LERCH Zsolt 15-08-1990 HUN A 60.15 98 120 218  

 10   PETROV Petr 19-10-1989 CZE A 60.73 97 117 214  

 11   PETRUCCI Massimo 22-12-1987 ITA A 61.26 95 115 210  
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69 Kg Men 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  MARTIROSYAN Tigran 09-06-1988 ARM A 68.78 140 145 150 150 

2  LAZARIDIS Vladimiros 29-03-1987 GRE A 68.68 131 137 137 131 

3  SINCARAIAN Gabriel 21-12-1988 ROM A 68.89 126 126 130 126 

4  MORILLAS Isaac 16-10-1988 ESP A 67.70 120 120 125 125 

5  MARKOV Ivan M. 14-09-1988 BUL A 68.43 125 125 129 125 

6  MARCO Joan J. 01-10-1987 ESP A 68.92 115 120 123 123 

7  BARDIS Demetrio 15-05-1988 FRA A 67.92 118 121 123 121 

8  LEONIENKO Piotr 30-03-1987 POL B 68.57 118 118 120 120 

9  CSàNK Gergely 07-10-1986 HUN A 68.70 115 120 123 120 

10  GRECO Emanuele 12-08-1987 ITA A 66.52 110 110 116 116 

11  EHRENGRUBER Florian 18-02-1989 AUT B 67.98 107 111 111 111 

12  AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12-05-1987 CYP B 68.44 101 101 106 106 

13  FIORITA Stefano 03-04-1987 ITA B 68.61 105 110 110 105 

14  STIVRINS Tony 16-10-1987 GBR B 68.45 95 95 100 100 

15  ZORBA Halil 22-09-1988 GBR B 67.45 89 94 94 89 

16  CROMIE John 21-07-1987 IRL B 63.58 80 85 90 85 

 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  MARTIROSYAN Tigran 09-06-1988 ARM A 68.78 171 180 --- 180 

2  LAZARIDIS Vladimiros 29-03-1987 GRE A 68.68 161 170 175 170 

3  MARKOV Ivan M. 14-09-1988 BUL A 68.43 151 156 160 160 

4  MORILLAS Isaac 16-10-1988 ESP A 67.70 150 150 156 150 

5  CSàNK Gergely 07-10-1986 HUN A 68.70 145 150 153 150 

6  SINCARAIAN Gabriel 21-12-1988 ROM A 68.89 150 155 155 150 

7  AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12-05-1987 CYP B 68.44 138 143 148 143 

8  MARCO Joan J. 01-10-1987 ESP A 68.92 143 150 152 143 

9  GRECO Emanuele 12-08-1987 ITA A 66.52 140 140 145 140 

10  LEONIENKO Piotr 30-03-1987 POL B 68.57 140 146 146 140 

11  FIORITA Stefano 03-04-1987 ITA B 68.61 135 140 145 140 

12  ZORBA Halil 22-09-1988 GBR B 67.45 122 126 131 131 

13  EHRENGRUBER Florian 18-02-1989 AUT B 67.98 126 131 135 131 

14  STIVRINS Tony 16-10-1987 GBR B 68.45 125 125 131 125 

15  CROMIE John 21-07-1987 IRL B 63.58 102 107 107 107 

--  BARDIS Demetrio 15-05-1988 FRA A 67.92 --- --- --- --- 
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69 Kg Men 
TOTAL 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  
 1   MARTIROSYAN Tigran 09-06-1988 ARM A 68.78 150 180 330  

 2   LAZARIDIS Vladimiros 29-03-1987 GRE A 68.68 131 170 301  

 3   MARKOV Ivan M. 14-09-1988 BUL A 68.43 125 160 285  

 4   SINCARAIAN Gabriel 21-12-1988 ROM A 68.89 126 150 276  

 5   MORILLAS Isaac 16-10-1988 ESP A 67.70 125 150 275  

 6   CSàNK Gergely 07-10-1986 HUN A 68.70 120 150 270  

 7   MARCO Joan J. 01-10-1987 ESP A 68.92 123 143 266  

 8   LEONIENKO Piotr 30-03-1987 POL B 68.57 120 140 260  

 9   GRECO Emanuele 12-08-1987 ITA A 66.52 116 140 256  

 10   AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12-05-1987 CYP B 68.44 106 143 249  

 11   FIORITA Stefano 03-04-1987 ITA B 68.61 105 140 245  

 12   EHRENGRUBER Florian 18-02-1989 AUT B 67.98 111 131 242  

 13   STIVRINS Tony 16-10-1987 GBR B 68.45 100 125 225  

 14   ZORBA Halil 22-09-1988 GBR B 67.45 89 131 220  

 15   CROMIE John 21-07-1987 IRL B 63.58 85 107 192  

 --   BARDIS Demetrio 15-05-1988 FRA A 67.92 121 --- ---  
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77 Kg Men 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  YUFKIN Alexey 11-01-1986 RUS A 76.75 146 151 155 155 

2  CASADO Jose 26-11-1986 ESP A 76.45 145 150 151 151 

3  PSEUKIN Leanid 10-05-1986 BLR A 76.45 145 150 153 150 

4  USHAKOV Vladimir 02-06-1987 RUS A 76.66 140 145 148 145 

5  ANDRIKYAN Aram 20-04-1988 ARM A 76.87 136 141 145 145 

6  KOMAREVSKI Vladislav S. 25-05-1986 BUL A 76.61 135 140 144 140 

7  TOTH Adam 02-09-1986 HUN B 76.51 130 130 135 135 

8  GRAVIWODA Jaroslaw 04-01-1986 POL A 76.76 135 138 138 135 

9  OBERKIRSCH Alexander 20-01-1988 GER A 76.85 132 135 138 135 

10  RUSU Razvan 04-03-1988 ROM A 75.35 125 130 132 132 

11  PAOLONI Xavier 14-12-1987 FRA A 76.34 127 133 133 127 

12  SEMJONOVS Mihails 05-06-1987 LAT B 73.38 118 118 122 118 

13  KRYWULT Patrik 25-08-1990 CZE B 74.00 110 115 115 110 

14  TERMIGNONE Dany 15-03-1987 SUI B 76.07 105 109 111 109 

15  SAUTEBIN Yannick 27-10-1988 SUI B 72.68 103 107 111 107 

16  VASILIADES William 22-11-1987 CYP B 75.29 100 100 107 107 

17  STIKHOLMEN Runar 23-11-1988 NOR B 72.93 105 105 108 105 

18  KANE Graeme 24-09-1988 GBR B 70.01 100 103 103 103 

--  CHEBIKIN Volodymir 29-04-1986 ISR B 76.12 115 115 116 --- 
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77 Kg Men 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  YUFKIN Alexey 11-01-1986 RUS A 76.75 185 195 195 185 

2  USHAKOV Vladimir 02-06-1987 RUS A 76.66 175 180 182 182 

3  ANDRIKYAN Aram 20-04-1988 ARM A 76.87 176 176 181 176 

4  CASADO Jose 26-11-1986 ESP A 76.45 175 175 180 175 

5  KOMAREVSKI Vladislav S. 25-05-1986 BUL A 76.61 170 176 176 170 

6  PAOLONI Xavier 14-12-1987 FRA A 76.34 160 163 166 166 

7  GRAVIWODA Jaroslaw 04-01-1986 POL A 76.76 165 170 170 165 

8  RUSU Razvan 04-03-1988 ROM A 75.35 155 160 163 160 

9  TOTH Adam 02-09-1986 HUN B 76.51 155 160 163 160 

10  SEMJONOVS Mihails 05-06-1987 LAT B 73.38 152 156 158 156 

11  OBERKIRSCH Alexander 20-01-1988 GER A 76.85 154 154 157 154 

12  CHEBIKIN Volodymir 29-04-1986 ISR B 76.12 145 152 153 145 

13  SAUTEBIN Yannick 27-10-1988 SUI B 72.68 126 131 135 135 

14  KRYWULT Patrik 25-08-1990 CZE B 74.00 135 140 140 135 

15  TERMIGNONE Dany 15-03-1987 SUI B 76.07 130 135 137 135 

16  VASILIADES William 22-11-1987 CYP B 75.29 125 130 135 130 

17  STIKHOLMEN Runar 23-11-1988 NOR B 72.93 122 127 132 127 

18  KANE Graeme 24-09-1988 GBR B 70.01 126 130 130 126 

--  PSEUKIN Leanid 10-05-1986 BLR A 76.45 --- --- --- --- 
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77 Kg Men 

TOTAL 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   YUFKIN Alexey 11-01-1986 RUS A 76.75 155 185 340  

 2   USHAKOV Vladimir 02-06-1987 RUS A 76.66 145 182 327  

 3   CASADO Jose 26-11-1986 ESP A 76.45 151 175 326  

 4   ANDRIKYAN Aram 20-04-1988 ARM A 76.87 145 176 321  

 5   KOMAREVSKI Vladislav S. 25-05-1986 BUL A 76.61 140 170 310  

 6   GRAVIWODA Jaroslaw 04-01-1986 POL A 76.76 135 165 300  

 7   TOTH Adam 02-09-1986 HUN B 76.51 135 160 295  

 8   PAOLONI Xavier 14-12-1987 FRA A 76.34 127 166 293  

 9   RUSU Razvan 04-03-1988 ROM A 75.35 132 160 292  

 10   OBERKIRSCH Alexander 20-01-1988 GER A 76.85 135 154 289  

 11   SEMJONOVS Mihails 05-06-1987 LAT B 73.38 118 156 274  

 12   KRYWULT Patrik 25-08-1990 CZE B 74.00 110 135 245  

 13   TERMIGNONE Dany 15-03-1987 SUI B 76.07 109 135 244  

 14   SAUTEBIN Yannick 27-10-1988 SUI B 72.68 107 135 242  

 15   VASILIADES William 22-11-1987 CYP B 75.29 107 130 237  

 16   STIKHOLMEN Runar 23-11-1988 NOR B 72.93 105 127 232  

 17   KANE Graeme 24-09-1988 GBR B 70.01 103 126 229  

 --   PSEUKIN Leanid 10-05-1986 BLR A 76.45 150 --- ---  

 --   CHEBIKIN Volodymir 29-04-1986 ISR B 76.12 --- 145 ---  
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85 Kg Men 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28-04-1986 RUS A 84.90 160 170 170 160 

2  IVANOV Alexander 22-07-1989 RUS A 83.47 158 162 162 158 

3  NOVIKAU Mikalai 13-06-1986 BLR A 84.67 150 154 157 157 

4  SKAVICIUS Arturas 28-03-1986 LTU A 84.56 145 151 155 151 

5  ZIELINSKI Adrian 28-03-1989 POL A 84.14 145 150 152 150 

6  PRZYBYLEK Mateusz 11-09-1986 GER A 84.81 140 144 145 145 

7  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23-07-1986 GER A 83.62 138 141 144 144 

8  PENCZAK Patrik 09-01-1987 HUN A 83.67 135 140 143 140 

9  KOVTUNS Vitalijs 17-06-1987 LAT A 83.37 132 136 140 136 

10  PòCZA Vajk Kàroly 26-05-1987 HUN A 83.50 125 130 135 130 

11  KIRKBRIDE Peter 19-12-1987 GBR A 84.14 120 125 125 120 

12  AMDAL Jarleif 22-05-1988 NOR A 83.46 117 122 122 117 

13  MIDDLETON Daniel 21-01-1988 GBR A 81.12 100 103 105 103 

 
 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  IVANOV Alexander 22-07-1989 RUS A 83.47 188 191 200 191 

2  POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28-04-1986 RUS A 84.90 191 200 200 191 

3  SKAVICIUS Arturas 28-03-1986 LTU A 84.56 188 188 190 190 

4  NOVIKAU Mikalai 13-06-1986 BLR A 84.67 182 187 190 190 

5  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23-07-1986 GER A 83.62 180 185 189 185 

6  PRZYBYLEK Mateusz 11-09-1986 GER A 84.81 180 180 183 183 

7  ZIELINSKI Adrian 28-03-1989 POL A 84.14 175 181 181 175 

8  KOVTUNS Vitalijs 17-06-1987 LAT A 83.37 162 166 170 166 

9  KIRKBRIDE Peter 19-12-1987 GBR A 84.14 160 165 165 165 

10  PENCZAK Patrik 09-01-1987 HUN A 83.67 163 163 170 163 

11  PòCZA Vajk Kàroly 26-05-1987 HUN A 83.50 158 163 163 158 

12  AMDAL Jarleif 22-05-1988 NOR A 83.46 140 145 --- 145 

--  MIDDLETON Daniel 21-01-1988 GBR A 81.12 120 120 120 --- 
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85 Kg Men 

TOTAL 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28-04-1986 RUS A 84.90 160 191 351  

 2   IVANOV Alexander 22-07-1989 RUS A 83.47 158 191 349  

 3   NOVIKAU Mikalai 13-06-1986 BLR A 84.67 157 190 347  

 4   SKAVICIUS Arturas 28-03-1986 LTU A 84.56 151 190 341  

 5   SCHWARZBACH Tom 23-07-1986 GER A 83.62 144 185 329  

 6   PRZYBYLEK Mateusz 11-09-1986 GER A 84.81 145 183 328  

 7   ZIELINSKI Adrian 28-03-1989 POL A 84.14 150 175 325  

 8   PENCZAK Patrik 09-01-1987 HUN A 83.67 140 163 303  

 9   KOVTUNS Vitalijs 17-06-1987 LAT A 83.37 136 166 302  

 10   PòCZA Vajk Kàroly 26-05-1987 HUN A 83.50 130 158 288  

 11   KIRKBRIDE Peter 19-12-1987 GBR A 84.14 120 165 285  

 12   AMDAL Jarleif 22-05-1988 NOR A 83.46 117 145 262  

 --   MIDDLETON Daniel 21-01-1988 GBR A 81.12 103 --- ---  
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94 Kg Men 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  KACZMARCZYK Karol 09-05-1986 POL A 93.43 160 165 170 170 

2  SAHAKYAN Sevak 27-07-1988 ARM A 93.03 150 155 158 158 

3  IVANOV Artem 16-12-1987 UKR A 93.60 150 155 156 156 

4  BEHM Robby 09-12-1986 GER A 92.00 139 144 147 144 

5  CIBULKA Lukas 09-08-1987 CZE A 93.22 130 135 140 135 

6  MARINELLI Alfonso 22-04-1986 ITA A 92.44 115 122 122 122 

7  MARRICCHIO Thomas 02-01-1989 ITA A 85.07 115 121 125 121 

 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1  SAHAKYAN Sevak 27-07-1988 ARM A 93.03 183 188 192 192 

2  KACZMARCZYK Karol 09-05-1986 POL A 93.43 190 190 195 190 

3  IVANOV Artem 16-12-1987 UKR A 93.60 186 186 195 186 

4  BEHM Robby 09-12-1986 GER A 92.00 177 183 185 177 

5  CIBULKA Lukas 09-08-1987 CZE A 93.22 165 170 172 170 

6  MARRICCHIO Thomas 02-01-1989 ITA A 85.07 145 151 156 156 

7  MARINELLI Alfonso 22-04-1986 ITA A 92.44 150 155 157 155 

 

TOTAL 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   KACZMARCZYK Karol 09-05-1986 POL A 93.43 170 190 360  

 2   SAHAKYAN Sevak 27-07-1988 ARM A 93.03 158 192 350  

 3   IVANOV Artem 16-12-1987 UKR A 93.60 156 186 342  

 4   BEHM Robby 09-12-1986 GER A 92.00 144 177 321  

 5   CIBULKA Lukas 09-08-1987 CZE A 93.22 135 170 305  

 6   MARRICCHIO Thomas 02-01-1989 ITA A 85.07 121 156 277  

 7   MARINELLI Alfonso 22-04-1986 ITA A 92.44 122 155 277  
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105 Kg Men 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  KOURTIDIS Nikolaos 01-04-1986 GRE A 97.80 160 166 170 170 

2  TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22-05-1986 UKR A 104.64 160 165 170 165 

3  VORNIK Dzmitry 22-08-1988 BLR A 104.43 152 156 158 158 

4  DOLEGA Daniel 16-12-1988 POL A 103.10 150 155 155 155 

5  DUDA Dariusz 31-08-1986 POL A 104.31 150 155 157 155 

6  PROKOPENKO Olexandr 20-03-1988 UKR A 104.52 147 152 157 152 

7  BAIER Mathias 02-07-1986 GER A 104.06 143 148 151 151 

8  POKUSA Michal 11-05-1987 SVK A 104.23 138 142 145 142 

9  OHMAN Ragnar 05-08-1988 SWE A 103.71 130 135 140 140 

10  MENSIKOVS Ilja 06-02-1989 LAT A 98.74 135 135 135 135 

11  BOJSEN Lars 22-10-1987 DEN A 101.06 125 130 133 130 

 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  KOURTIDIS Nikolaos 01-04-1986 GRE A 97.80 205 221 --- 221 

2  TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22-05-1986 UKR A 104.64 200 200 200 200 

3  VORNIK Dzmitry 22-08-1988 BLR A 104.43 182 188 191 191 

4  BAIER Mathias 02-07-1986 GER A 104.06 189 192 192 189 

5  PROKOPENKO Olexandr 20-03-1988 UKR A 104.52 187 187 190 187 

6  DOLEGA Daniel 16-12-1988 POL A 103.10 180 180 185 180 

7  MENSIKOVS Ilja 06-02-1989 LAT A 98.74 165 170 174 174 

8  OHMAN Ragnar 05-08-1988 SWE A 103.71 160 166 170 170 

9  POKUSA Michal 11-05-1987 SVK A 104.23 170 174 174 170 

10  BOJSEN Lars 22-10-1987 DEN A 101.06 143 147 147 143 

--  DUDA Dariusz 31-08-1986 POL A 104.31 180 180 180 --- 
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105 Kg Men 

TOTAL 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   KOURTIDIS Nikolaos 01-04-1986 GRE A 97.80 170 221 391  

 2   TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22-05-1986 UKR A 104.64 165 200 365  

 3   VORNIK Dzmitry 22-08-1988 BLR A 104.43 158 191 349  

 4   BAIER Mathias 02-07-1986 GER A 104.06 151 189 340  

 5   PROKOPENKO Olexandr 20-03-1988 UKR A 104.52 152 187 339  

 6   DOLEGA Daniel 16-12-1988 POL A 103.10 155 180 335  

 7   POKUSA Michal 11-05-1987 SVK A 104.23 142 170 312  

 8   OHMAN Ragnar 05-08-1988 SWE A 103.71 140 170 310  

 9   MENSIKOVS Ilja 06-02-1989 LAT A 98.74 135 174 309  

 10   BOJSEN Lars 22-10-1987 DEN A 101.06 130 143 273  

 --   DUDA Dariusz 31-08-1986 POL A 104.31 155 --- ---  
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+105 Kg Men 
SNATCH 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  SHYMECHKO Ihor 27-05-1986 UKR A 123.41 182 186 190 186 

2  LUKANIN Igor 29-05-1986 RUS A 113.18 175 180 183 183 

3  PAPAGERIDIS Dimitrios 11-04-1986 GRE A 139.01 175 181 182 175 

4  KADANETS David 01-01-1986 RUS A 148.04 175 175 175 175 

5  LENDZIOSZEK Mateusz 14-08-1986 POL A 139.75 165 172 174 174 

6  SOTSKOV Kostiantyn 28-04-1987 UKR A 143.59 167 172 175 172 

7  NAGY Péter 16-01-1986 HUN A 134.55 161 168 171 171 

8  VUCOVIC Ahte 08-04-1986 CRO A 113.72 140 140 140 140 

9  KRUZEL Ondrej 23-08-1988 SVK A 113.97 132 132 137 137 

10  HANSEN Markus P. 16-04-1988 DEN A 109.71 125 130 135 135 

11  PRUNAS Marco 19-07-1988 ITA A 105.63 115 115 120 115 

--  ORSAG Jiri 05-01-1989 CZE A 106.16 145 145 145 --- 
 

CLEAN & JERK 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result 

1  LENDZIOSZEK Mateusz 14-08-1986 POL A 139.75 215 215 221 221 

2  LUKANIN Igor 29-05-1986 RUS A 113.18 215 220 225 220 

3  KADANETS David 01-01-1986 RUS A 148.04 215 220 220 215 

4  SHYMECHKO Ihor 27-05-1986 UKR A 123.41 207 212 212 212 

5  SOTSKOV Kostiantyn 28-04-1987 UKR A 143.59 207 212 216 212 

6  NAGY Péter 16-01-1986 HUN A 134.55 190 202 202 202 

7  ORSAG Jiri 05-01-1989 CZE A 106.16 170 177 182 182 

8  KRUZEL Ondrej 23-08-1988 SVK A 113.97 169 175 175 169 

9  HANSEN Markus P. 16-04-1988 DEN A 109.71 153 160 165 160 

10  PRUNAS Marco 19-07-1988 ITA A 105.63 145 151 151 145 

--  PAPAGERIDIS Dimitrios 11-04-1986 GRE A 139.01 215 215 215 --- 

--  VUCOVIC Ahte 08-04-1986 CRO A 113.72 170 170 170 --- 
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+105 Kg Men 

TOTAL 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C. Jerk Result  

 1   LUKANIN Igor 29-05-1986 RUS A 113.18 183 220 403  

 2   SHYMECHKO Ihor 27-05-1986 UKR A 123.41 186 212 398  

 3   LENDZIOSZEK Mateusz 14-08-1986 POL A 139.75 174 221 395  

 4   KADANETS David 01-01-1986 RUS A 148.04 175 215 390  

 5   SOTSKOV Kostiantyn 28-04-1987 UKR A 143.59 172 212 384  

 6   NAGY Péter 16-01-1986 HUN A 134.55 171 202 373  

 7   KRUZEL Ondrej 23-08-1988 SVK A 113.97 137 169 306  

 8   HANSEN Markus P. 16-04-1988 DEN A 109.71 135 160 295  

 9   PRUNAS Marco 19-07-1988 ITA A 105.63 115 145 260  

 --   ORSAG Jiri 05-01-1989 CZE A 106.16 --- 182 ---  

 --   PAPAGERIDIS Dimitrios 11-04-1986 GRE A 139.01 175 --- ---  

 --   VUCOVIC Ahte 08-04-1986 CRO A 113.72 140 --- ---  
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MEDALLIST - MEN 
Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation    

    
1 112  SUKHANOV Pavel 29-04-1988 RUS    

2 103  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23-11-1986 POL    Snatch 

3 88  DANG Minh Tuan 26-02-1986 GER    
    

1 148  SUKHANOV Pavel 29-04-1988 RUS    

2 126  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23-11-1986 POL    C. Jerk 

3 121  DANG Minh Tuan 26-02-1986 GER    
    

1 260  SUKHANOV Pavel 29-04-1988 RUS    

2 229  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23-11-1986 POL    

56 

Total 

3 209  DANG Minh Tuan 26-02-1986 GER    
    
          
    

1 128  CHEN Oleg 21-11-1988 RUS    

2 126  BILGIN Erol 20-02-1987 TUR    Snatch 

3 122  FILEV Ivaylo 01-05-1987 BUL    
    

1 154  BILGIN Erol 20-02-1987 TUR    

2 152  FILEV Ivaylo 01-05-1987 BUL    C. Jerk 

3 148  IVANOV Svetlin 09-12-1987 BUL    
    

1 280  BILGIN Erol 20-02-1987 TUR    

2 274  FILEV Ivaylo 01-05-1987 BUL    

62 

Total 

3 273  CHEN Oleg 21-11-1988 RUS    
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MEDALLIST - MEN    

1 150  MARTIROSYAN Tigran 09-06-1988 ARM    

2 131  LAZARIDIS Vladimiros 29-03-1987 GRE    Snatch 

3 126  SINCARAIAN Gabriel 21-12-1988 ROM    
    

1 180  MARTIROSYAN Tigran 09-06-1988 ARM    

2 170  LAZARIDIS Vladimiros 29-03-1987 GRE    C. Jerk 

3 160  MARKOV Ivan M. 14-09-1988 BUL    
    

1 330  MARTIROSYAN Tigran 09-06-1988 ARM    

2 301  LAZARIDIS Vladimiros 29-03-1987 GRE    

69 

Total 

3 285  MARKOV Ivan M. 14-09-1988 BUL    
    
          
    

1 155  YUFKIN Alexey 11-01-1986 RUS    

2 151  CASADO Jose 26-11-1986 ESP    Snatch 

3 150  PSEUKIN Leanid 10-05-1986 BLR    
    

1 185  YUFKIN Alexey 11-01-1986 RUS    

2 182  USHAKOV Vladimir 02-06-1987 RUS    C. Jerk 

3 176  ANDRIKYAN Aram 20-04-1988 ARM    
    

1 340  YUFKIN Alexey 11-01-1986 RUS    

2 327  USHAKOV Vladimir 02-06-1987 RUS    

77 

Total 

3 326  CASADO Jose 26-11-1986 ESP    
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MEDALLIST - MEN    

1 160  POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28-04-1986 RUS    

2 158  IVANOV Alexander 22-07-1989 RUS    Snatch 

3 157  NOVIKAU Mikalai 13-06-1986 BLR    
    

1 191  IVANOV Alexander 22-07-1989 RUS    

2 191  POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28-04-1986 RUS    C. Jerk 

3 190  SKAVICIUS Arturas 28-03-1986 LTU    
    

1 351  POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28-04-1986 RUS    

2 349  IVANOV Alexander 22-07-1989 RUS    

85 

Total 

3 347  NOVIKAU Mikalai 13-06-1986 BLR    
    
          
    

1 170  KACZMARCZYK Karol 09-05-1986 POL    

2 158  SAHAKYAN Sevak 27-07-1988 ARM    Snatch 

3 156  IVANOV Artem 16-12-1987 UKR    
    

1 192  SAHAKYAN Sevak 27-07-1988 ARM    

2 190  KACZMARCZYK Karol 09-05-1986 POL    C. Jerk 

3 186  IVANOV Artem 16-12-1987 UKR    
    

1 360  KACZMARCZYK Karol 09-05-1986 POL    

2 350  SAHAKYAN Sevak 27-07-1988 ARM    

94 

Total 

3 342  IVANOV Artem 16-12-1987 UKR    
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MEDALLIST - MEN    

1 170  KOURTIDIS Nikolaos 01-04-1986 GRE    

2 165  TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22-05-1986 UKR    Snatch 

3 158  VORNIK Dzmitry 22-08-1988 BLR    
    

1 221  KOURTIDIS Nikolaos 01-04-1986 GRE    

2 200  TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22-05-1986 UKR    C. Jerk 

3 191  VORNIK Dzmitry 22-08-1988 BLR    
    

1 391  KOURTIDIS Nikolaos 01-04-1986 GRE    

2 365  TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22-05-1986 UKR    

105 

Total 

3 349  VORNIK Dzmitry 22-08-1988 BLR    
    
          
    

1 186  SHYMECHKO Ihor 27-05-1986 UKR    

2 183  LUKANIN Igor 29-05-1986 RUS    Snatch 

3 175  PAPAGERIDIS Dimitrios 11-04-1986 GRE    
    

1 221  LENDZIOSZEK Mateusz 14-08-1986 POL    

2 220  LUKANIN Igor 29-05-1986 RUS    C. Jerk 

3 215  KADANETS David 01-01-1986 RUS    
    

1 403  LUKANIN Igor 29-05-1986 RUS    

2 398  SHYMECHKO Ihor 27-05-1986 UKR    

+105 

Total 

3 395  LENDZIOSZEK Mateusz 14-08-1986 POL    
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SINCLAIR LIST - WOMEN 
Place Name Born Nation B.Weight Total Points    

 1   DALUZYAN Meline 20-04-1988 ARM 61.74 222 265.20    

 2   KOPYLOVA Natalia 17-12-1987 RUS 61.20 220 264.31    

 3   PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15-10-1988 ITA 47.97 172 250.28    

 4   SIBETOVA Irina 27-03-1989 RUS 52.55 180 241.87    

 5   DERKACH Yuliya 22-06-1986 UKR 52.81 180 240.89    

 6   COCOS Roxana 05-06-1989 ROM 57.67 192 240.19    

 7   SIBETOVA Olga 05-01-1988 RUS 57.06 190 239.51    

 8   ZHUKOVA Tetyana 25-08-1988 UKR 68.88 208 233.31    

 9   WEDOW Mandy 13-05-1987 GER 72.88 212 231.44    

 10   ULRICH Christin 19-09-1990 GER 57.76 184 229.93    

 11   KAVERINA Nataliya 05-01-1991 RUS 57.33 183 229.90    

 12   KARAPETYAN Tehmina 11-04-1986 ARM 51.81 169 229.77    

 13   TODOROVA Violeta 28-02-1986 BUL 57.50 183 229.43    

 14   MILANOVA Milena S. 04-02-1988 BUL 61.28 190 228.06    

 15   KARPINSKA Marzena 19-02-1988 POL 47.78 156 227.84    

 16   OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25-02-1988 POL 64.66 196 227.61    

 17   BLASNIK Sarah 20-04-1989 GER 52.46 168 226.06    

 18   SMOSARSKA Justyna 05-09-1986 POL 61.79 188 224.47    

 19   ROHDE Julia 13-05-1989 GER 57.28 178 223.76    

 20   KULESHA Iryna 26-06-1986 BLR 75.87 207 222.15    

 21   NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06-05-1988 BLR 75.22 206 221.86    

 22   MELNYK Tetyana 11-08-1986 UKR 62.63 186 220.21    

 23   DIACHKOVA Olga 24-05-1987 UKR 116.57 220 220.00    

 24   NURKIEWICZ Anna 23-02-1987 POL 57.59 174 217.88    

 25   ZABOROWSKA Ewelina 18-12-1987 POL 73.91 200 217.00    

 26   KOVALENKO Atanaska 18-10-1986 BUL 47.85 148 215.86    

 27   VOVCHANYTSIA Iuliia 23-04-1986 UKR 47.70 147 215.03    

 28   ZAVGORODNYAYA Yana 08-10-1986 RUS 92.80 212 214.76    

 29   MIZDAL Ewa Justyna 18-07-1987 POL 67.50 186 210.87    

 30   KUKKOMEN Sini 24-05-1986 FIN 52.86 156 208.60    

 31   PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30-09-1986 GRE 51.40 152 208.04    
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SINCLAIR LIST - WOMEN 

Place Name Born Nation B.Weight Total Points    
 32   MICHEL Anais 12-01-1988 FRA 47.44 141 207.31    

 33   PETRIV Oleksandra 31-01-1988 UKR 74.55 190 205.39    

 34   IVANOVA Maia P. 05-06-1991 BUL 52.88 153 204.53    

 35   ALONSO Raquel 30-12-1988 ESP 68.08 176 198.63    

 36   STOYANOVA Zvezdelina 30-01-1987 BUL 47.64 135 197.71    

 37   MOLNAR Alexandra 31-08-1986 HUN 68.47 175 196.91    

 38   SLIPCHENKO Tetiana 08-09-1986 UKR 77.52 185 196.90    

 39   JEWELL Helen 29-11-1988 GBR 57.25 156 196.19    

 40   BLAZSò Bianka 24-01-1988 HUN 58.36 158 196.00    

 41   EVERI Anna 28-04-1987 FIN 57.49 154 193.09    

 42   FLEURY Laura 07-01-1988 FRA 52.44 142 191.13    

 43   JORDALEN Anja-Evelin 07-12-1987 NOR 64.47 164 190.78    

 44   BORDIGNON Giorgia 24-05-1987 ITA 57.42 150 188.24    

 45   ALEMANNO Sara 30-09-1986 ITA 52.09 139 188.14    

 46   MARTIN Sandra 20-03-1986 GER 47.68 128 187.32    

 47   PETITPAS Camille 19-02-1988 FRA 47.92 128 186.44    

 48   BERCHI Dana 11-03-1990 ROM 47.80 127 185.41    

 49   MORTILLAS Tania 22-05-1990 ESP 57.41 147 184.50    

 50   YORK Marie 10-08-1988 GBR 75.17 170 183.14    

 51   SOBOL Kristina 30-11-1991 RUS 47.81 125 182.46    

 52   SAMUELSSON Matilda 12-07-1989 SWE 57.56 145 181.64    

 53   RUSSOTTO Rosa T. 26-06-1989 ITA 60.60 150 181.37    

 54   MAGAT Krisztina 02-03-1989 HUN 87.99 174 178.16    

 55   DE COSTER Sarah 09-01-1986 BEL 52.28 132 178.12    

 56   HORVàTH Zsuzsanna 06-04-1990 HUN 60.54 146 176.65    

 57   GRUNDNER Verena 24-12-1989 AUT 61.36 143 171.50    

 58   KOFMAN Svetlana 04-04-1989 ISR 60.91 136 163.89    

 59   EMBACHER Jessica 23-06-1990 AUT 52.61 120 161.09    

 60   BLACK Georgina 20-12-1989 GBR 65.15 137 158.41    

 61   ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02-09-1990 ITA 61.64 130 155.45    

 62   LOMBARDO Sofia 16-08-1988 ITA 73.44 130 141.44    

 63   DIJUST Giada 02-12-1990 ITA 74.21 130 140.80    
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION - MEN 
Category 

 Place Nation 

56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105 

Total 
Points 

           
1 RUS  84 / 1   73 / 1      156 / 2   159 / 2         145 / 2  617 / 8 

2 POL  75 / 1      52 / 1   57 / 1   59 / 1   81 / 1   83 / 2   72 / 1  479 / 8 

3 ITA  129 / 2   45 / 1   93 / 2         117 / 2      48 / 1  432 / 8 

4 GER  69 / 1         48 / 1   121 / 2   66 / 1   63 / 1     367 / 6 

5 UKR                 69 / 1   137 / 2   137 / 2  343 / 5 

6 HUN     51 / 1   58 / 1   55 / 1   99 / 2         59 / 1  322 / 6 

7 ARM     63 / 1   84 / 1   66 / 1      78 / 1        291 / 4 

8 BUL     138 / 2   67 / 1   62 / 1              267 / 4 

9 ESP     57 / 1   122 / 2   70 / 1              249 / 4 

10 GRE        75 / 1            84 / 1   23 / 1  182 / 3 

11 CZE     48 / 1      39 / 1      63 / 1      19 / 1  169 / 4 

12 BLR           23 / 1   68 / 1      69 / 1     160 / 3 

13 GBR        74 / 2   25 / 1   60 / 2           159 / 5 

14 LAT           45 / 1   52 / 1      52 / 1     149 / 3 

15 FRA     54 / 1   19 / 1   53 / 1              126 / 3 

16 ROM        65 / 1   51 / 1              116 / 2 

17 SVK                    54 / 1   54 / 1  108 / 2 

18 DEN                    47 / 1   51 / 1  98 / 2 

19 TUR     81 / 1                    81 / 1 

20 CYP        49 / 1   31 / 1              80 / 2 

21 SUI           72 / 2              72 / 2 

22 NOR           28 / 1   42 / 1           70 / 2 

23 LTU              67 / 1           67 / 1 

24 ALB     62 / 1                    62 / 1 

25 SWE                    53 / 1     53 / 1 

26 AUT        42 / 1                 42 / 1 

27 IRL        32 / 1                 32 / 1 

28 CRO                       18 / 1  18 / 1 

29 ISR           14 / 1              14 / 1 

Total 29 5 11 16 19 13 7 11 12 94 
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MEDALS & PLACES - MEN 
                              

M E D A L S P L A C E S          
Rk  Nat Athl 

Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18          

1    RUS 8 11 7 2 4                                  

2    ARM 4 4 2 1 1 4                                

3    POL 8 3 4 1 1 3 3 3 3  1                          

4    GRE 3 3 3 1                                    

5    TUR 1 2 1                                      

6    UKR 5 1 4 3 1 4 2                               

7    BUL 4   2 4 1 3 2                               

8    ESP 4   1 1 3 1 1 4 1                             

9    BLR 3     6 1                                  

10    GER 6     3 5 2 3 2  1 1 1                        

11    LTU 1     1 2                                  

12    ROM 2     1 1   1  1 1 1                          

13    ITA 8       3 3 3 3  3 2 6   1                    

14    ALB 1       1   2                               

15    CZE 4         3  1   3   1 1 1                  

16    HUN 6         1 3 3 2 5 3 1                        

17    FRA 3           1 1 4    1                        

18    SVK 2            2 2 2                            

19    LAT 3            1 1 3 2 1 1                      

20    CYP 2            1   1   1     1 2              

21    SWE 1             2 1                            

22    DEN 2             1 1 3 1                        

23    CRO 1             1                             

24    GBR 5              1   2 1 2 3 1   1 2          

25    AUT 1                 1 1 1                    

26    NOR 2                   3       1 2            

27    ISR 1                   1                      

28    SUI 2                     2 2 2                

29    IRL 1                         2 1              
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SINCLAIR LIST - MEN 
Place Name Born Nation B.Weight Total Points    

 1   MARTIROSYAN Tigran 09-06-1988 ARM 68.78 330 442.46    

 2   KOURTIDIS Nikolaos 01-04-1986 GRE 97.80 391 435.46    

 3   LUKANIN Igor 29-05-1986 RUS 113.18 403 426.82    

 4   YUFKIN Alexey 11-01-1986 RUS 76.75 340 426.09    

 5   IVANOV Alexander 22-07-1989 RUS 83.47 349 417.82    

 6   POLOVNIKOV Vasily 28-04-1986 RUS 84.90 351 416.60    

 7   NOVIKAU Mikalai 13-06-1986 BLR 84.67 347 412.41    

 8   SHYMECHKO Ihor 27-05-1986 UKR 123.41 398 412.21    

 9   USHAKOV Vladimir 02-06-1987 RUS 76.66 327 410.09    

 10   CASADO Jose 26-11-1986 ESP 76.45 326 409.49    

 11   KACZMARCZYK Karol 09-05-1986 POL 93.43 360 408.64    

 12   BILGIN Erol 20-02-1987 TUR 61.32 280 406.78    

 13   SKAVICIUS Arturas 28-03-1986 LTU 84.56 341 405.55    

 14   SUKHANOV Pavel 29-04-1988 RUS 56.00 260 405.21    

 15   LAZARIDIS Vladimiros 29-03-1987 GRE 68.68 301 403.97    

 16   ANDRIKYAN Aram 20-04-1988 ARM 76.87 321 401.92    

 17   LENDZIOSZEK Mateusz 14-08-1986 POL 139.75 395 399.98    

 18   SAHAKYAN Sevak 27-07-1988 ARM 93.03 350 398.02    

 19   TOROKHTIY Oleksiy 22-05-1986 UKR 104.64 365 396.39    

 20   FILEV Ivaylo 01-05-1987 BUL 61.86 274 395.49    

 21   CHEN Oleg 21-11-1988 RUS 61.86 273 394.05    

 22   SCHWARZBACH Tom 23-07-1986 GER 83.62 329 393.52    

 23   KADANETS David 01-01-1986 RUS 148.04 390 392.30    

 24   PRZYBYLEK Mateusz 11-09-1986 GER 84.81 328 389.50    

 25   KOMAREVSKI Vladislav S. 25-05-1986 BUL 76.61 310 388.93    

 26   IVANOV Artem 16-12-1987 UKR 93.60 342 387.90    

 27   SOTSKOV Kostiantyn 28-04-1987 UKR 143.59 384 387.53    

 28   ZIELINSKI Adrian 28-03-1989 POL 84.14 325 387.50    



 

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESISTICA E CULTURA FISICA 
Comitato Regionale Friuli Venezia Giulia 

EUROPEAN JUNIOR WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Palermo (ITA)           2-10 Settembre 2006 

 

 
Archivio dati: pesifvg.it 

 
SINCLAIR LIST - MEN 
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 29   IVANOV Svetlin 09-12-1987 BUL 61.75 266 384.45    

 30   MARKOV Ivan M. 14-09-1988 BUL 68.43 285 383.41    

 31   NAGY Péter 16-01-1986 HUN 134.55 373 379.86    

 32   VORNIK Dzmitry 22-08-1988 BLR 104.43 349 379.29    

 33   MURADYAN Davit 23-03-1988 ARM 61.56 261 378.08    

 34   TRASHA Gert 31-01-1988 ALB 61.92 261 376.47    

 35   GRAVIWODA Jaroslaw 04-01-1986 POL 76.76 300 375.93    

 36   MORILLAS Isaac 16-10-1988 ESP 67.70 275 372.63    

 37   TOTH Adam 02-09-1986 HUN 76.51 295 370.37    

 38   BAIER Mathias 02-07-1986 GER 104.06 340 369.95    

 39   RUSU Razvan 04-03-1988 ROM 75.35 292 369.91    

 40   SINCARAIAN Gabriel 21-12-1988 ROM 68.89 276 369.67    

 41   PAOLONI Xavier 14-12-1987 FRA 76.34 293 368.33    

 42   PROKOPENKO Olexandr 20-03-1988 UKR 104.52 339 368.29    

 43   BEHM Robby 09-12-1986 GER 92.00 321 366.81    

 44   DOLEGA Daniel 16-12-1988 POL 103.10 335 365.72    

 45   PENCZAK Patrik 09-01-1987 HUN 83.67 303 362.30    

 46   CSàNK Gergely 07-10-1986 HUN 68.70 270 362.29    

 47   OBERKIRSCH Alexander 20-01-1988 GER 76.85 289 361.91    

 48   KOVTUNS Vitalijs 17-06-1987 LAT 83.37 302 361.77    

 49   WISNIEWSKI Damian 23-11-1986 POL 56.00 229 356.90    

 50   MARCO Joan J. 01-10-1987 ESP 68.92 266 356.17    

 51   SEMJONOVS Mihails 05-06-1987 LAT 73.38 274 352.64    

 52   GRECO Emanuele 12-08-1987 ITA 66.52 256 351.00    

 53   LEONIENKO Piotr 30-03-1987 POL 68.57 260 349.31    

 54   CIBULKA Lukas 09-08-1987 CZE 93.22 305 346.54    

 55   PòCZA Vajk Kàroly 26-05-1987 HUN 83.50 288 344.74    

 56   MENSIKOVS Ilja 06-02-1989 LAT 98.74 309 342.87    
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 57   GARCIA Fernando 08-10-1986 ESP 61.83 236 340.76    

 58   KIRKBRIDE Peter 19-12-1987 GBR 84.14 285 339.81    

 59   POKUSA Michal 11-05-1987 SVK 104.23 312 339.30    

 60   OHMAN Ragnar 05-08-1988 SWE 103.71 310 337.71    

 61   AMANATIDIS Alexandros 12-05-1987 CYP 68.44 249 334.95    

 62   CAESEMAEKER Kevin 13-10-1986 FRA 61.24 227 330.10    

 63   FIORITA Stefano 03-04-1987 ITA 68.61 245 329.04    

 64   MARRICCHIO Thomas 02-01-1989 ITA 85.07 277 328.44    

 65   EHRENGRUBER Florian 18-02-1989 AUT 67.98 242 326.99    

 66   DANG Minh Tuan 26-02-1986 GER 55.85 209 326.44    

 67   KRUZEL Ondrej 23-08-1988 SVK 113.97 306 323.44    

 68   LERCH Zsolt 15-08-1990 HUN 60.15 218 321.31    

 69   BIGAZZI Simone 22-01-1990 ITA 55.57 203 318.36    

 70   MARINELLI Alfonso 22-04-1986 ITA 92.44 277 315.86    

 71   HANSEN Markus P. 16-04-1988 DEN 109.71 295 315.38    

 72   KRYWULT Patrik 25-08-1990 CZE 74.00 245 313.72    

 73   AMDAL Jarleif 22-05-1988 NOR 83.46 262 313.69    

 74   SAUTEBIN Yannick 27-10-1988 SUI 72.68 242 313.29    

 75   PETROV Petr 19-10-1989 CZE 60.73 214 313.15    

 76   TERMIGNONE Dany 15-03-1987 SUI 76.07 244 307.37    

 77   PETRUCCI Massimo 22-12-1987 ITA 61.26 210 305.30    

 78   KANE Graeme 24-09-1988 GBR 70.01 229 303.54    

 79   STIVRINS Tony 16-10-1987 GBR 68.45 225 302.65    

 80   VASILIADES William 22-11-1987 CYP 75.29 237 300.35    

 81   BOJSEN Lars 22-10-1987 DEN 101.06 273 300.22    

 82   STIKHOLMEN Runar 23-11-1988 NOR 72.93 232 299.72    

 83   ZORBA Halil 22-09-1988 GBR 67.45 220 298.83    

 84   GRANDIOSO Enrico 28-01-1988 ITA 55.39 180 283.03    

 85   PRUNAS Marco 19-07-1988 ITA 105.63 260 281.45    

 86   CROMIE John 21-07-1987 IRL 63.58 192 271.68    
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